
 
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 

 
PRIVATE SECURITY CONTRACTOR SERVICES/PS26102156 

 
 

Mod. No. Original Contract (inclusive of options) 09/01/08 $24,363,136 

1. Added overtime rates and six paid 
holidays.   

09/15/11 $0.00 

2. Clarifications on compensation payment 
schedule and as-needed additional 
security officers.   
 

06/4/10 $0.00 

3. Exercised 1st Option Year effective 
September 1, 2011 through September 
1, 2012.   

09/01/11 $0.00 

4. Exercised 2nd Option Year effective 

September 1, 2012 through September 

1, 2013. 

09/01/12 $0.00 

5. Extended contract term through 

December 31, 2013. 

08/28/13 $0.00 

6. Extended contract term through 

February 28, 2014 and added funding. 

11/05/13 $500,000 

7. Extended contract term through March 

31, 2014 and added funding. 

12/26/13 $500,000 

8. Added funding to contract. 01/13/14 $500,000 

9. Added funding to contract. 01/31/14 $500,000 

10. Added funding to contract. 02/07/14 $436,314 

11. Extended contract term through June 

30, 2014 and added funding. 

03/17/14 $1,608,933 

12. Extended contract term through 

September 30, 2014 and added 

funding. 

06/26/14 $2,670,000 

13. Extended contract term through January 

31, 2015 and added funding. 

09/26/14 $3,560,000 

ATTACHMENT B 



14. Extended contract term through March 

31, 2015. 

12/15/14 $0.00 

15. Extended contract term through 

September 30, 2015 and added 

funding. 

03/26/15 $3,300,000 

16. Extend contract term through 

September 30, 2016 and add funding 

Pending $8,119,674 

 Total Contract Value  $46,058,057 

 

 

 
 

 


